
Sr.No. Bus Route Timing  (am)

1 Y.C.C.E 8.45

2 T Point 8.55

3 Anusaya Mangal Karyalay 9.00

4 Trimurti Nagar 9.05

5 Orenge City Hospital 9.15

6 Chatraparti Squre 9.20

7 Somalwada 9.25

8 Wardha Road 9.30

TGPCET 9.50

1 Jaitala 8.45

2 Mokhare College 8.50

3 Swambli Nagar 8.55

4 Somalwada 9.00

5 Wardha Road 9.10

6 Shivangaon Fata 9.20

7 Wardha Road 9.30

TGPCET 9.50

1 Pardi 9.30

2 H.B.Town 9.35

3 Wathoda 9.45

4 Kharbi 8.50

5 Dighori 9.00

6 Power House Besa 9.05

7 Malghi Nagar 9.10

8 Uday Nagar 9.15

9 Manewada 9.20

10 Sahu Nagar 9.25

11 Besa 9.30

12 Besa T-Point 9.35

13 New Manish Nagar 9.40

14 Wardha Road 9.55

Tgpcet 10.00

1 Nandanwan 8.30

2 K.D.K.College 8.35

3 Shrikrishna Nager 8.45

4 Hasanbag 8.50

5 Umred Road 9.00

6 Bhande Plot 9.05

7 Taj Bag 9.10

8 Tukdoji Putla 9.15

9 Manewada 9.20

10 Shatabdi Squre 9.25

Bus Route 4

Bus Route 3

Bus Route

TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Wardha Road, Nagpur

Bus Route 1

Bus Route 2



Sr.No. Bus Route Timing  (am)

1 Mankapur 8.30

2 Jaripatka 8.35

3 Indora Chouk 8.40

4 Kamal Chowk 8.45

5 Golibar Chowk 8.50

6 Gandhibag 9.00

7 Mahal 8.10

8 Medical 9.20

9 Ajani 9.30

Bus Route 5


